NOVO RESOURCES CORP

NOVO RESOURCES CORP

ISIN: CA67010B1022

Overview

2024/07/26 21:58:40

Price
0.0721 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.87% (-0.00)

ISIN CA67010B1022
Symbol NVO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0869 USD
0.0869 USD
0.0716 USD
0.075 USD
0.075737 USD
192,244
14,560.54

101

500

3.00

2.50

L.50

L.00

0.50

0.00

|
2.00 JU | H‘

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline
E=  Equity Weekly
S8l Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
|

Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA67010B1022&ID_NOTATION=60068576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8d81bab020d8f7d4fd511cf36bebc53d9b81265af0836a38a5f62fe4cd76cf6&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=26f8a6e3e0d7a2d2e&time=1722226659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5c2c3486d9ad5e5052730969487d19234c07b5775025c0c8ae0be22f1efa3e3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=acf05c8e91d9f9c88&time=1722226659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb58d88b982067ee7c92e27bd3249076bbf846f744bff9d343b8b6514ae51c99&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9835512c7c2d5642&time=1722226659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fb6093139c82673cd4f98bb4178d3b2be6d30ce55735034ac85ee2ee8dc38e3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3cf4ecffb5fb29fe&time=1722226659&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22fa032be6df462383874425510ea52e160030fc7c0e82d4712662c28eff82d4&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ade5c9cb97954409&time=1722226659&tool=RSC

NOVO RESOURCES CORP

Details

2024/07/26 21:58:40

Price
0.0721 USD

Difference ©  -3.87%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA67010B1022
Symbol NVO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0869 USD
High 0.0869 USD
Low 0.0716 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.075 USD
VWAP 0.075737 USD
Volume (pcs) 192,244
Trading volume 14,560.54
Number of trades 101
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -42.85% -53.18% -95.63%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.08 -1.58
Beta -0.08 0.21 0.46

Volatility 80.87 79.22 81.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NOVO RESOURCES CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.0682 EUR
26

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 19:43 0.105 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.0648 EUR

26

Frankfurt
26

FINRA other OTC

2024/07/ 08:05 0.0624 EUR

2024/07/ 21:58 0.0721 USD

0.0751 USD (95,050)
0.0780 USD (150,180)
0.0960 USD (145,506)
0.1142 USD (119,714)

0.1440 USD (2024/01/08)

0.0679 USD (2024/06/28)

0.1724 USD (2023/08/11)

0.0679 USD (2024/06/28)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 5

0.00 2

0.01 101

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60068576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195640069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133758024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133758024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99508088

NOVO RESOURCES CORP

Issues 26
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NOVO RESOURCES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

NOVO R e

Contact Details
NOVO RESOURCES CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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